No. C43653

Return to:

Due no later than Apr 30, 2009
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

IDAHO IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.
TONDEE P CLARK

P O BOX 190483

BOISE ID 83719-0483

TONDEE CLARK
12062 W FLINTLOCK DR
BOISE ID 83713

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR BILL RAWLINGS 157 S STATE
DIRECTOR KENT KIDD 871 EAST 350 NORTH
DIRECTOR PAT PURDY 6515 BUSINESS WY
DIRECTOR TAD BARRIE P.O. BOX 790
DIRECTOR CLAY SMITH 1641 SOUTH 700 WEST
DIRECTOR QUENTIN NESBITT P.0. BOX 70
TREASURER GERALD TROY P.O. BOX 190209
SECRETARY TONDEE P. CLARK 12062 W FLINTLOCK DR
PRESIDENT BLAKE FISCHER 2178 CENTURION PL

City State Country
PRESTON D USA
DECLO D USA
BOISE D USA
PAUL D USA
SALT LAKE CITY UT USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA
BOISE D USA

Postal Code
83263
83323
83716
83347
84104
83707
83719-0209
83713
83709

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

D
C 43653

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tondee P. Clark
Name (type or print): Tondee P. Clark

Date: 02/12/2009
Title: Secretary

Processed 02/12/2009

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




