No. <b>C 43653</b>		Due no later than Apr 30, 2009		2. Registered Age	2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form			TONDEE CLARK			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  IDAHO IRRIGATION EQUIPMENT ASSOCIATION, INC.  TONDEE P CLARK P O BOX 190483  BOISE ID 83719-0483		12062 W FLINTLOCK DR BOISE ID 83713  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*				
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		BOISE ID 63719-0403		or <u>new</u> regatered right at a second				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Presid	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	er (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR	BILL RAWLI	NGS	157 S STATE	PRESTON	ID	USA	83263	
DIRECTOR	KENT KIDD		871 EAST 350 NORTH	DECLO	ID	USA	83323	
DIRECTOR	PAT PURDY		6515 BUSINESS WY	BOISE	ID	USA	83716	
DIRECTOR	R TAD BARRIE		P.O. BOX 790	PAUL	ID	USA	83347	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR CLAY SMITH		1641 SOUTH 700 WEST	SALT LAKE CITY	UT	USA	84104	
DIRECTOR	ECTOR QUENTIN NESBITT		P.O. BOX 70	BOISE	ID	USA	83707	
TREASURER			P.O. BOX 190209	BOISE	ID	USA	83719-0209	
SECRETARY			12062 W FLINTLOCK DR	BOISE	ID	USA	83713	
PRESIDENT	BLAKE FISCI	HER	2178 CENTURION PL	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID C 43653		Signature: Tondee		Date: 02/12/2009				
		Name (type or print): Tondee P. CLark			Title: Secretary			
Processed 02/12/2009		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						